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DRAWING NO.JOB NO.

SCALE DATE

PROJECT

DRAWING

AUTHOR

CHARACTER AREA
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C

BOD.HT.0267942

IRNov 191:100@A1

Elevations - Sheet 2 of 2

House Type: N107 & SH72 (Terrace)

House Type Planning Drawing

Bodicote

PH07.02.2020A PH

window added to Plot 23. Windows

changed to Cross Bar style on all

units.

Accommodation flipped and addit.

PH25.02.2020B PH

Plot 23 revised to 2 bed design

GRP chimneys apply to selected
plots only, please refer to the
Materials layout.

VariationHousetype

Sq.m

Persons

Sq.ft

Bedrooms

SH72
Stone

704
65.4
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VariationHousetype

Sq.m
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Sq.ft
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N107
Stone

528
49.1

2

1

PLOT No. -

As Drawn: 21, 22, 24, 26.

Opposite: 25

PLOT No. -

As Drawn:

Opposite: 20.
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N107_VT
Stone

702
65.2

4

2

PLOT No. -

As Drawn: 23.

Opposite:

PH14.05.2020C PH

Fenestration revised

Additional unit added to terrace
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